HAMPTON

Line, Tie and
Lacing Wires

Suitable for a variety of commercial
applications, Hampton's coiled
wire is available in a wide choice of
specifications, grades and finishes.

Galvanised Class A
Soft: 350-550 N/mm?

1.60mm
1.90mm
2.00mm
2.50mm
3.00mm
3.15mm
3.55mm
4.00mm
5.00mm
6.00mm
Hard: 600-800 N/mm?
2.00mm
2.50mm
3.00mm
3.15mm
4.00mm
High Tensile: 1050 N/mm? (min)
1.60mm
2.00mm
2.50mm
3.15mm

Galvanised Class D Soft:
350-550 N/mm?

0.90mm
1.00mm
1.25mm
1.70mm
2.00mm
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Typical Coil Weights (kg)

[y
o

1

AN VAN

SNSSXSKXKXKKKKX
SSNSNSSXSKKXSKSKSK\N @

SN
SNSX XSKXKXN

SN~

SRS
AN N N URN

Typical Coil Lengths (metres)

Galvanised Wire

» Wire produced to BS 4102
e Galvanised to BS EN 10244-2
» Available in a choice of specifications

e Easy to handle
» Choice of coil weights

Plastic Coated Wire

e Core wire manufactured to
BS 4102

e Galvanised to BS EN 10244-2 Class D
as standard

» Green or Black plastic coated as
standard

CALL +44 (0)1933 234070 EMAIL: sales@hamptonsteel.co.uk www.hamptonsteel.co.uk
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