HAMPTON

Line, Tie and Lacing Wires

Suitable for a variety of commercial applications, Hampton's coiled wire is available in a wide choice of specifications, grades and finishes.

	Typical Coil Weights (kg)				
Galvanised Class A Soft: 350-550 N/mm²	25	10	5	1	0.5
1.60mm	V	V	~	~	V
1.90mm	V	V	~	~	V
2.00mm	V	V	~	V	
2.50mm	V	V	V		
3.00mm	V	V	V		
3.15mm	V	V	V		
3.55mm	V	~	V		
4.00mm	V	~	~		
5.00mm	V	~	V		
6.00mm	V	~	~		
Hard: 600-800 N/mm ²					
2.00mm	V	~	V		
2.50mm	V	~	V		
3.00mm	V	~	~		
3.15mm	V	~	V		
4.00mm	V	~	V		
High Tensile: 1050 N/mm² (min)					
1.60mm	V	~	V		
2.00mm	V	~	~		
2.50mm	V	~	~		
3.15mm	V	~	~		
Galvanised Class D Soft: 350-550 N/mm²					
0.90mm	V	V	~	V	V
1.00mm	V	V	V	V	/
1.25mm	V	V	V	V	/
1.70mm	V	V	V	V	V
2.00mm	V	V	V	V	V



Galvanised Wire

- Wire produced to BS 4102
- Galvanised to BS EN 10244-2
- Available in a choice of specifications

Typical Coil Lengths (metres)

52

39

26

78

- Easy to handle
- Choice of coil weights

Plastic Coated Wire

- Core wire manufactured to BS 4102
- Galvanised to BS EN 10244-2 Class D as standard
- Green or Black plastic coated as standard